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Sr. No Date Day Action Plan
1 03.07.2023  Monday Session commencement college development

of commitee meeting of
11.07.2023  Tuesday Staff Council Meeting
23.07.2023  Sunday Lokmany Tilak Jayanti & Forest consevation day
01.08.2023  Tuesday Lokmany Tilak aniversary and Annabhau Sathe Jayanti
05.08.2023  Saturday Staff Council Meeting
12.08.2023  Saturday Present Meeting Convener Dr. Wamanrao Bhagar Sir
15.08.2023  Tuesday Celebration Independance Day

25.08.2023  Friday
03.07.2023  Monday Session commencement college development

of commitee meeting of
11.07.2023  Tuesday Staff Council Meeting
23.07.2023  Sunday Lokmany Tilak Jayanti & Forest consevation day
01.08.2023  Tuesday Lokmany Tilak aniversary and Annabhau Sathe Jayanti
05.08.2023  Saturday Staff Council Meeting
12.08.2023  Saturday Present Meeting Convener Dr. Wamanrao Bhagar Sir
15.08.2023  Tuesday Celebration Independance Day
25.08.2023  Friday
31.08.2023  Monday Session commencement college development
02.09.2023  Tuesday Staff Council Meeting
05.09.2023  Sunday Lokmany Tilak Jayanti & Forest consevation day

2
3
4
5
6
7.
8
9
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08.09.2023  Tuesday Lokmany Tilak aniversary and Annabhau Sathe Jayanti
23.09.2023  Saturday Staff Council Meeting

24.09.2023  Saturday Present Meeting Convener Dr. Wamanrao Bhagar Sir
02.10.2023  Tuesday Celebration Independance Day

07.10.2023  Friday

11.10.2023  Monday Session commencement college development
28.10.2023  Tuesday Staff Council Meeting

08.11.2023  Sunday Lokmany Tilak Jayanti & Forest consevation day
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O© 60 9 & L»i o & W

08.11.2023  Tuesday Lokmany Tilak aniversary and Annabhau Sathe Jayanti
05.08.2023  Saturday Staff Council Meeting
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TR JHTUT JAVTERIIAT SIS SARTUTR YIoeh Qe WHToT

Class : B.A.

Sr. Particulars of Fees Amount

Rs Ps
Tution Fee 800 00
Term Fees 00 00
Uni. Enrollement 120 00
Uni. Annual Fees 85 00
Uni. Game & Sport Fees 50 00
Student Welfare Fund 35 00
Student Council Fees 35 00
Student Security Fees 35 00
G,B Adhyasan Nidhi 10 00
Uni. Ash. Game & Sport Fees 30 00
Emergancy Fees 35 00
Coumpus Fund 10 00
Library Fees 00
E.C.A. Fees 85 00
Game & Sport 00
Security Fees 60 00
Magzine Fees 85 00
Physical Test Fees 30 00
Medical Test Fees 35 00
Student Aid Fees 30 00
Env. Sci 00
Devel. Fund/Facilities Fees 85 00
College Exam Fees 00
Vehical Stand 60 00
Indendity Card Fees 35 00
26 E- - Suvidha 10 00
fou - smerd formdemed sor ferneat= THihT Fetet srer st fageaft 200 TUA AHIHT Yooh
FHH 1A, R, foer fAeh wrafwa JaaR ST fHesd 9 Wele Sreiokid @9 ARIauarEet
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M.A. Ph. D

Mob. 9423130155
M.A.Ph. D

Mob. 7758970301
M.A. B.Ed

Mob. 7507364840
M.A.M.Phil. Ph. D
Mob.940374324
M.A. Ph. D

Mob. 9420840853
M.P.Ed. Ph. D
Mob. 9975969851

M.Lib Sc. Ph.D
Mob. 9422678307

M.A. Ph. D SET
Mob. 9767615292
M.A.M.Phil Ph. D

Mob. 8275296521

M.A. Ph. D
Mob. 9423130155
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